

Register

Judging: Sunday, August 19, 2018 Girls 2:00-3:30 Boys 3:30-5:00 New Life Fellowship, 400 S. Main Crowning: Thursday, August 23, 2018 Time: 7:00 p.m. Place: Grandstand

Sponsored by: Holden Chamber of Commerce and Jagged Edge Salon.

RULES: Contestants must be 4, 5, or 6 years of age at the time of judging and live in Holden, Centerview, Chilhowee, Kingsville, Latour, Lone Jack, or Strasburg communities or be the child of a former Holden graduate. Contestants are to dress in semi-formal wear and be in the same outfit for both judging and crowning. Judging is closed to the public, but parents and family members may attend the group picture session. Prizes will be awarded for the 3rd Runner-up, 2nd Runner-up, 1st Runner-up & Little Miss Holden and the 3rd Runner-up, 2nd Runner-up, 1st Runner-up & Little Mr. Holden. Crowns are provided by Jagged Edge Salon; flowers and gifts donated by Country Creations. These winners will rep-resent the contest in Saturday's Parade. A \$20.00 ENTRY FEE MUST ÁCCOMPANY **ENTRY FORM.** Entries must be received no later than August 14, 2018, mailed to or dropped off at: Holden Chamber of Commerce, 124 W. 2nd, Holden, MO 64040. Make checks payable to the Holden Chamber of Commerce. No entry will be accepted unless postmarked by August 13, 2018.Contact: Beth Decaria 816-699-4574 or Carrie Hutcherson 660-238-1522 for more information.

Little Miss Holden & Little Mr. Holden

Judging - Aug. 19, Girls 2:00-3:30 Boys 3:30-5:00 New Life Fellowship, 400 S. Main - \$20 entry fee Crowning - Thursday, Aug. 23, 2018 Grandstand

Name: Address:	
Gender:	
Parents Name(s):	
Date of Birth:	
Sponsor(s):	
Email Adress:	
Chamber of Commerce, 124 W. 2n received by August 14, 2018. No en	be mailed to or dropped off at: Holden d St., Holden, MO 64040 and must be ntry form will be accepted if not post- ct Beth Decaria 816-699-4574 or Carrie

Hutcherson 660-238-1522 for more information or questions.
